
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 8th Semester Morning Session: Summer 2025

NameRegistration #

ABS461 ACC651 ACT404 ACT414 AM611 BM541

Advanced Business 

Statistics

Taxation Advance Accounting Business Taxation Advanced Management Business Mathematics-II

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad  (Summer 2025 Defre - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/801 Abdul Rafay (Shift Change Letter - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/704 Abrar Ul Haq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/733 Mumtaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/758 Faisal Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1003 Ammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/439 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/001 Aashyan Kabir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/002 Abdul Muttal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/019 Hassan Raja - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/033 Muhammad Haider Ali Siddiqui - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/040 Muhammad Zohaib - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/042 Muntazir Mahdi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/060 Yazdan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/651 Aqib Hassan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/661 Muhamamd Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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BRM512 CD602 DE422 ECO422 MGT303 MGT402

Business Research 

Methods

Community Development Development Economics Development Economics Introduction to Business Business and Industrial 

Law
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad  (Summer 2025 Defre - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/801 Abdul Rafay (Shift Change Letter - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/704 Abrar Ul Haq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/733 Mumtaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/758 Faisal Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1003 Ammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/439 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/001 Aashyan Kabir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/002 Abdul Muttal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/019 Hassan Raja - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/033 Muhammad Haider Ali Siddiqui - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/040 Muhammad Zohaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/042 Muntazir Mahdi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/060 Yazdan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/651 Aqib Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/661 Muhamamd Ali - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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BS (Commerce) 8th Semester Morning Session: Summer 2025

OB532 QNT305 QNT315 SI542 SM531 SM622

Organizational Behavior Business Mathematics Business Statistics Statistical Inference Strategic Marketing Strategic Management
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad  (Summer 2025 Defre - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/801 Abdul Rafay (Shift Change Letter - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/704 Abrar Ul Haq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/733 Mumtaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/758 Faisal Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1003 Ammad Ali - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/439 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/001 Aashyan Kabir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/002 Abdul Muttal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/019 Hassan Raja - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/033 Muhammad Haider Ali Siddiqui - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/040 Muhammad Zohaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/042 Muntazir Mahdi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/060 Yazdan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/651 Aqib Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/661 Muhamamd Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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26/09/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




